
Div Date Time Field Home Away

2A Tues  9/6/16 6:00 PM Bulllman Middle Bulldogs Astros

2A Tues  9/6/16 6:00PM Bulllman Big Pirates Braves

2A Thurs 9/8/16 6:00 PM Bulllman Middle BlueJays Rays

2A Sat  9/10/16 10:00 AM Bulllman Middle Rays Braves

2A Sat  9/10/16 12:00 PM Bulllman Middle BlueJays Bulldogs

2A Sat  9/10/16 2:00 PM Bulllman Middle Pirates Astros

2A Tues 9/13/16 6:00 PM Bulllman Middle Braves Bulldogs

2A Tues 9/13/16 6:00PM Bullman Big Rays Pirates

2A Thurs  9/15/16 6:00 PM Bullman Middle BlueJays Astros

2A Sat 9/17/16 10:00 AM Bulllman Middle Bulldogs Pirates

2A Sat 9/17/16 12:00 PM Bulllman Middle Braves BlueJays

2A Sat 9/17/16 2:00 PM RLK Field D Rays Astros

2A Tues 9/20/16 6:00 PM Bulllman Middle Pirates BlueJays

2A Thurs  9/22/16 6:00 PM Bullman Middle Bulldogs Rays

2A Sat 9/24/16 10:00 AM Bulllman Middle Braves Astros

2A Sat 9/24/16 12:00 PM Bulllman Middle Rays BlueJays

2A Sat 9/24/16 2:00 PM RLK Field D Bulldogs Pirates

2A Tues 9/27/16 6:00 PM Bulllman Middle Astros Bulldogs

2A Thurs 9/29/16 6:00 PM Bulllman Middle Braves Rays

2A Sat 10/1/16 10:00 AM Bulllman Middle Bulldogs BlueJays

2A Sat 10/1/16 12:00 PM Bulllman Middle Astros Pirates

2A Mon 10/3/16 6:00PM Bullman Middle Pirates Rays

2A Mon 10/3/16 6:00 PM Bullman BIg Astros BlueJays

2A Tues 10/4/16 6:00 PM Bulllman Middle Pirates Braves

2A Thurs 10/6/16 6:00 PM Bulllman Big BlueJays Braves

2A Thurs 10/6/16 6:00PM Bulllman Middle Astros Rays

Asheville Parks & Recreation

WNC Fall Baseball

2A Division



Div Date Time Field Home Away

2A Sat 10/8/16 12:00 PM Bulllman Middle Rays Bulldogs

2A Sat 10/8/16 2:00 PM RLK Field D BlueJays Pirates

2A Mon 10/10/16 6:00 PM Bulllman Middle Astros Braves

2A Thurs 10/13/16 6:00 PM RLK Field C Braves Bulldogs

Braves- Coach Steve Worley

Pirates- Coach Brandon Collins

Bulldogs- Coach Dean Smith

Blue Jay's- Coach Greg McCurry

Rays- Coach Scott Greene

Weather Hotline:  337-3724

City of Asheville Parks & Recreation

KImTurner- kturner@ashevillenc.gov

Website:  ashevillenc.gov

Astros- Coach Dee Giger


